F1
TENSILE ANGLE BRACKET FOR
PREFABRICATED WALLS
MATERIAL
WKRD100C: S355 + Fe/Zn12c
carbon steel
VERTICAL PLATES: S350GD + Z275
carbon steel

H
B
s
P
HH
B
H
s
B
H
P
s
CODES AND DIMENSIONS
CODE B P H s nv Ø5 pcs
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [pcs]
1 WKRD40 40 - 275 2 8 - 10
2 WKRD60 60 - 305 2,5 20 - 10
3 WKRD60L 62 55 403 2 20 - 10
4 WKRD60R 62 55 403 2 20 - 10
CODE B H s nv Ø6 pcs
[mm] [mm] [mm] [pcs]
5 WKRD60T 60 410 2,5 12 10
CODE B P H s nv Ø6 nH Ø23 nH - Ø18 x 30 pcs
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [pcs] [pcs] [pcs]
6 WKRD100C 68 255 100 4 6 1 1 - 10
BASE ANGLE BRACKET
INTER-STOREY PLATE
WALL PLATE
02-26  |  WKR DOUBLE  |  ANGLE BRACKETS AND PLATES

H
P
s
B
H
P
s
B
P
s
s
d1
LSW
CODE B P H s nv Ø5 nH Ø14 pcs
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [pcs] [pcs]
9 WKR9530 65 85 95 3 8 1 - 25
10 WKR13535 65 85 135 3,5 13 1 - 25
11 WKR21535 65 85 215 3,5 20 1 - 25
12 WKR28535 65 85 287 3,5 29 1 - 25
FASTENERS
BASE ANGLE BRACKET
CODE d1 SW L pcs
[mm] [mm] [mm]